附件3

福建省土地估价项目季度业绩申报清单

申报单位:                                             年  月  日                 单位:平方米、万元

	序

号
	项目名称
	土地估价

报告编号
	评估

目的
	评  估

基准日
	项目完

成时间
	宗地位置
	宗  地

总面积
	土地

用途
	容积

率
	开发

程度
	评估

总额
	备  注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


